
A touch of stardust
Kate Alcott.

Scheduled Tuesday September 11, 2015
@ 11AM.

China dolls
Lisa See.

Scheduled Tuesday July 14, 2015 @
11AM

Orphan train
Christina Baker Kline.

Tuesday, May 12, 2015

The chaperone
Laura Moriarty.

Tuesday, March 17, 2015

Twelve years a slave
Solomon Northup ; introduction by Ira Berlin ; general
editor, Henry Louis Gates, Jr. ; foreword by Steve
McQueen.

Tuesday, January 13, 2015

The goldfinch
Donna Tartt.

Tuesday, November 18, 2014

BPL Mill Basin Book Discussion 2013-2015
Welcome to the list of books discussed for the monthly book club at the Mill Basin branch of the
Brooklyn Public Library.
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Once we were brothers
Ronald H. Balson.

Tuesday, September 15, 2014

The round house
Louise Erdrich.

Tuesday, July 15, 2014

The false friend
Myla Goldberg.

Tuesday, May 13, 2014

Open city
Teju Cole.

Tuesday, March 18, 2014

BPL Mill Basin Book Discussion 2013-2015
Welcome to the list of books discussed for the monthly book club at the Mill Basin branch of the
Brooklyn Public Library.
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